
Code 9003960

Number of elements 12

Channels 21-48

Frequency range 470 – 694 MHz

Gain 11.5 dB

Front to back ratio 15-20 dB

Half power beam width Horizontal (-3 dB) 42º

Half power beam width Vertical (-3 dB) 48º

Impedance 75 

Length 767 mm

Individual packing dimensions (An. x Al. x P) 530 x 240 x 90 mm

EAN code 8436545306413

Packing quantity 1 / 10

 

Technical specifi cations outdoor UHF antenna. Eye

Easy mount

Outdoor UHF antenna

  Compact size and very manageable

  Protected against 5G mobile networks.

  Easy and quick assembly of the antenna.
 

  Packaging in a single individual box.
      Better transport and storage.

Agustí Pi i Sunyer, 15
08192 Sant Quirze del Vallès (Barcelona) 
Tel.  +34 93 729 27 00 / Fax  +34 93 729 30 73
info@ftemaximal.com

BCN Distribuciones, S.A.U.

V 1.0

Eye gain curve

3

1

4

2

eye


